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10T.
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15T.
15T.
17T.
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22T.
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24T.
24T.
26T.
26T.
28T.
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School

Glacier

Billings Skyview
Billings West
Billings Senior
CMR

Butte

Bozeman
Missoula Sentinel
Flathead

Helena Capital
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Hellgate
Helena High
Great Falls High

Name
Bradbury, Parker
Berg, Austin
Iverson, Logan
Porch, Ryan
Mann, Tommy
Lorenz, Cole
Anderson, Hunter
Applegate, Max
Sherill, Cody
Babinecz, Cody
Stott, Payton
Rossbach, Dylan
Walter, Austin
Berg, Tanner
Kuntz, Taylor
Benson, Sean
Kakalecik, Josh
Talcott, Kevin
Enott, Easton
Keenan, Ryan
Jankovich, Michael
Lacey, Ty

Fox, Tyler

Powell, Kyle
Nolan, Jon
Starcevich, David
Follett, David
Brown, Connor
Redelsperger, Scott

2012 MHSA State Class AA Golf Tournament
Friday - Meadow Lark Country Club / Saturday - Eagle Falls Golf Course

September 28-29, 2012

Team Results

Great Falls, MT

Boys Results

1st Day 2nd Day Final
301 292 593
304 302 606
319 301 620
313 308 621
321 318 639
327 323 650
323 327 650
332 322 654
341 318 659
337 334 671
350 346 696
353 347 700
350 357 707
360 357 717

Individual Results

School

Billings Skyview
Billings West
Glacier

Glacier

Glacier

Billings Skyview
Billings Senior
Flathead

Glacier

Great Falls High
Billings Skyview
Missoula Hellgate
Billings Senior
Billings West
CMR

Billings Senior
CMR

Glacier

CMR

Flathead

Butte

Butte

Missoula Sentinel
Bozeman
Missoula Sentinel
Butte

Billings West
Bozeman
Bozeman

1st Day 2nd Day Final

74
74
75
72
74
74
76
83
80
78
76
74
76
79
74
80
80
80
79
78
75
83
82
79
82
79
83
84
77

70
71
71
76
74
74
73
67
71
74
76
79
77
74
80
74
76
76
78
79
83
76
77
81
78
82
78
78
85

144
145
146
148
148
148
149
150
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
156
156
157
157
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
162
162



2012 MHSA State Class AA Golf Tournament

Friday - Meadow Lark Country Club / Saturday - Eagle Falls Golf Course

Place Name

28T.
28T.
32T.
32T.
32T.

35

36T.
36T.
36T.
39T.
39T.
41T.
41T.
41T.

44

45T.
45T.

47
48

49T.
49T.
49T.
52T.
52T.

54
55

56T.
56T.
58T.
58T.

60
61

62T.
62T.

64

65T.
65T.

67

Hayter, Kyle
Brew, Jack

Lewis, Tevin
Becker, Logan
Bell, Nick

Finkel, Nick
Sullivan, Dublin
Ringling, Joe
Egan, Austin
Teegarden, Logan
Woodin, Garrett
Wakai, Brad
Fuge, Nate
Fischer, Zach
Solomon, Mark
Curran, Troy
Hoagland, Trey
Koerner, Aaron
Enich, Ryley
Compton, Rayce
Nord, Isak

Rivey, Sam
Pallister, Talon
Culver, Barron
Potkonjak, Joseph
Liston, Chauncey
Thelen, Tanner
Ishak, Bryce
Halverson, Dylan
Lorentz, Lukas
Myers, Tyler
Stief, Kienan
Thurston, Stephen
Robinson, Richard
Christian, Carson
Clark, Bryce
Krantz, Matt
Taylor, Sean

Great Falls, MT

September 28-29, 2012

School

Helena Capital
Billings Skyview
Helena Capital
Missoula Sentinel
Billings West
Bozeman

Helena Capital
Helena High
Billings Senior
Helena High
Billings West
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Sentinel
Billings Senior
CMR

Bozeman

Butte

Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Hellgate
Missoula Sentinel
Helena Capital
Helena Capital
Flathead
Missoula Hellgate
Great Falls High
Helena High
CMR

Flathead

Butte

Helena High
Great Falls High
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Hellgate
Great Falls High
Helena High
Great Falls High

Boys Results

1st Day 2nd Day Final

80
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82
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83
85
74
81
86
83
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86
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90
88
88
85
88
91
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91
88
93
88
98
102
97
97
96
100
97
100
97

82
82
83
82
78
83
82
93
86
84
87
82
85
84
84
87
83
86
87
91
88
85
87
88
87
90
94
89
95
85
82
91
93
94
91
96
93
105
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164
166
167
167
167
170
170
171
171
171
172
173
173
174
175
176
176
176
179
179
180
181
182
182
183
183
184
188
190
190
191
193
193
202



